RELX PLC

RELX PLC

ISIN: GB00B2BODG97

Overview

2024/06/26 14:00:06

Price
3,610.00 GBp

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.14% (-5.00)

GB00B2B0ODG97
REL

London Stock Exchange

GBp

Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Stock

79,587 EUR

FTSE 100

3,609.00 GBp (1,238)
3,610.00 GBp (134)
3,634.00 GBp
3,646.287 GBp
3,608.00 GBp
3,615.00 GBp
3,628.439884 GBp
433,267
1,572,083,263.26
1,576

306

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

30

WKN: B2B0DG9
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=93840966,226233662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00B2B0DG97&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76a1d2a6cf38e5ccbde84674330630dcc682308158d322a75b66c503ac01a90c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf781e322ff39457d&time=1719490546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6af1416f221832e2719b5e91e86bc59c84bfe8073358c840726060dfc0d4a735&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d385685c6e871c31&time=1719490546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=465ff8798269979eecb0b25069c1cc14954b00e564603ede3cd234ae4538c08b&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=23d3fbd24f96fa2f0&time=1719490546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39dba61a84ce8cde90187501bb119a90892c923724c0c4fafe91f2189e396bb0&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b75490baf28549485&time=1719490546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abb592f4c1cfb155102da6b8e5bf4991c9729ae39c2bb26d7332152bff4cc512&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd8386b86aaab7ab5&time=1719490546&tool=RSC

RELX PLC

Details

2024/06/26 14:00:06

Price

3,610.00 GBp

Difference ©  -0.14% (-5.00)
General attributes
ISIN GB00B2B0ODG97
Symbol REL
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation

Security Stock
type
Market cap 79,587 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE 100

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 3,609.00 GBp (1,238)
Ask (Ask size) 3,610.00 GBp (134)
Open 3,634.00 GBp
High 3,646.287 GBp
Low 3,608.00 GBp
Close (prev. day) 3,615.00 GBp
VWAP 3,628.439884 GBp
Volume (pcs) 433,267
Trading volume 1,572,083,263.26
Number of trades 1,576
Last size 306
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.15% +38.47% +88.66%
Perf (abs.) +7.20 +11.93  +20.18
Beta 0.74 0.66 0.65
Volatility 16.66 17.53 20.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RELX PLC

3,604.40 GBp (3,283,558
3,511.66 GBp (2,366,796
3,412.49 GBp (2,553,029
3,073.31 GBp (2,368,095
3,635.00 GBp (2024/06/24
3,045.00 GBp (2024/01/03
3,635.00 GBp (2024/06/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,432.00 GBp (2023/07/11)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/06/ 11:38 42.90 EUR 0.07 4

26
Tradegate 2024/06/ 11:02 43.02 EUR 0.03 9

26
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 11:08 42.96 EUR 0.00 8

26
Munich 2024/06/ 08:05 43.04 EUR 0.00 1

26
London Stock 2024/06/ 14:00 3,610.00 GBp 1,572.08 1,576
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=GB00B2B0DG97
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276716473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191395222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=127562555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20960847

RELX PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues

Euronext
Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
2.9

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

08:00

08:00

10:06

21:57

13:55

12:31

08:05

43.00 EUR

43.00 EUR

43.78 EUR

45.70 USD

42.76 EUR

42.72 EUR

43.04 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.12

7.11

0.00

0.00

21

556
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31575863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228737619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20960849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138910568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138910568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228648501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228648501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20960846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20960848

RELX PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

& RELX

Contact Details

RELX PLC

1-3 Strand - WC2N 5JR London
Telefon: +44-20-7166-5500
Fax: +

E-mail: london@relx.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Erik Chairman of Managing
Engstrom Board

Nicholas Member of Executive
Luff Committee

Board of directors

Paul Walker Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Alistair Cox Member of Supervisory
Board

Andrew Member of Supervisory

Sukawaty Board

Charlotte Hogg Member of Supervisory
Board

June Yee Felix Member of Supervisory
Board

Nicholas Luff =~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Member of Supervisory

MacLeod Board

Suzanne Member of Supervisory

Wood Board

4/4


mailto:london@relx.com
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